Helium-3 (°He)
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PRODUCT DETAILS/PURITY SPECIFICATIONS
Parameters

Helium-3, atomic fraction (%)

Helium-4, atomic fraction (%)

Total Helium (He-3 and He-4), volume fraction (%)
Nitrogen, volume fraction (%)

Hydrocarbons, volume fraction (%)

Hydrogen, volume fraction (%)

Oxygen and Argon in total, volume fraction (%)
Carbon Oxide, volume fraction (%)

Volumetric activity of Tritium, Bg/L (Ci/L)
Tritium, atomic fraction (%)

Carbon Dioxide, volume fraction (%)

Reference Specifications
>99.8

<0.2

>99.995
<6x10™
<6x10*
<6x10*
<6x10*
<6x10™
<4.8(1.3x10™)
<1x10™

Not specified

www.isoflex.cn ¢ T: +86 512-65857072 ¢ F: +86 512-65855732 ¢ E: ydw@isoflex.com



